F7068_14220_48903_BOARD_PTS-24_ 4610

SEQ

10

11

BOA#.

32679-1

32681-1

32683-1

32685-1

31472-2

32343-2

29643-13

32694-1

31169-5

25708-5

STA

PRE

COM

PRE

PRE

FIN

COM

FIN

COM

FIN

FIN

CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ W
EILEEN T

CARLOS MUSIBAY
&TERESA MUSIBAY

CARLOS A GALLO
&W MARIA L

CRESCENT REAL
ESTATE

BEATRIZ PINO

GERALD E
STRAHL &W
MERLE V

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

CHIKARA ABE &
YASUKI ABE
ROBERT & ELSA
SKINKER

SANTIAGO

PAGE 1
AGENDA

December 07, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

5330 BANYAN DR

272 MARINERO
COURT

1418 BLUE RD
169 MIRACLE
MILE # 300
1409 GRANADA
BLVD

2910 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

6299 SAN AMARO
DRIVE

355-57 ALCAZAR
AVE

515 PALERMO AVE

620 BLUE RD

PROJECT . ... ...
NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

RIP RAP
ADDITION(2ND
STORY)

ROOF SCREEN

ADDITION

SIGN"'LEONOR
MURCIANO

PHASE 111 ALEX
RDGUEZPARK

LIGHTS

REV TO
A#06086743

REV TO

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..
DAVID JOHNSON
ARCH

DENIS K. SOLANO
BRAVO/BUSTILLO
ARCH

RAYMUNDO
FEITO-RA

OSCAR MATUTES

OWNER

R1ZO CARRENO

PARTNERS

NUNEZ

CONSTRUCTION

PEDRO G SUAREZ

AMARO TAQUECHEL

. DEF..

REMARKS .« « e e eee e e e
POSTED FOR 12.07.06*NEW 2
STY RES.*

RIP RAP

POSTED 12/07/06 ADDITION(
2ND STORY)

ROOF SCREEN FOR UPCOMING
RESTAURANT

E_LLANO,R.SIXTO

E.LLANO,R.SIXTO

E.LLANO,R.SIXTO

2LIGHT FIXTURES

ADM APP ALAN RICHMAN
11.20.06

D.SACKMAN, E.LLANO



SEQ

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

BOA#.

28503-9

32697-1

32698-1

30450-3

27671-5

32699-1

29011-7

30045-6

STA

FIN

CoMm

CcoMm

FIN

FIN

CoMm

FIN

FIN

ROUSSEAU &W
MARIA DE C

GARY TURNER &W
MARTHA

L&R
LLC

INVESTORS

MARY ANN DEGAN

CARLOS ALBERTO
MUNOZ &W ANA
INES

PATRICK
COLLINS&W
DENNY M POST

THOMAS B
LEVINSON &W
SANDRA

BERNARDO
NAVARRO

ERIC S
WOOLWORTH &W

PAGE 2
AGENDA

December 07, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

6855 SUNRISE DR

210 CAMILO AVE

521 MINORCA AVE

415 ROVINO AVE

4607 ALHAMBRA

CIR

918 ALFONSO AVE

301 SANTANDER
AVE

10745 SW 53 AVE

PROJECT........

P04040527

REV TO PLANS
A#05086992

POOL AND DECK

PAINT(2172-60;2
172-70)

REV TO PLANS
A#06056766

REV TO
P#05040208

PAINT EXT.
WALLS (2154-40

REV TO
A#05116107

NEW 2 STRY
RESIDENCE

ZUBILLAGA
DESIGN

ORLANDO FORTUN
P.E.

NEW HORIZON
PAINTING

MOLINA &
NARCISE ARCH

DAVID WEARNE
JOHNSON ARCH

JORGE L
VILLAVICENCIO
ARCH

COLESTOCK &
MUIR

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

B.HERSH
D.SACKMAN

POOL AND POOL DECK W/BRIC
K PAVERS

*** HISTORICAL ***BOTTOM:
2172-60;TOP:2172-60

D.SACKMAN,M_BELLIN

NO ADDITION
E DONE

IS GOING TO B
PAINT EXT. WALLS (BM2154-

40) YORK HARBOR YELLOW

D .SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

B.HERSH



SEQ

20

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

BOA#.

32671-2

32700-1

32672-2

26765-5

32678-2

32702-1

32703-1

32590-2

32704-1

STA

CcoMm

CoMm

COM

FIN

COM

COM

COM

PRE

CoMm

JOCELYN F

LUCIA SANTIAGO
& LOURDES CONTE

210 MENDOZA

AVE CONDO ASSOC
LUCIA SANTIAGO
& LOURDES CONTE

MANUEL C. DIAZ

OSVALDO
ALVAREZ

JOHN E HARMON
&W BARBARA L

JOHN AND
VERONICA HALEY

JOHN K SHUBIN
&W SUSANNAH

CITY NATL BANK
OF MIAMI

PAGE 3
AGENDA

December 07, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

415 ALEDO AVE

210 MENDOZA
AVENUE

415 ALEDO AVE

8901 ARVIDA LN

829 MEDINA AVE

523 CADAGUA AVE
741 TIBIDABO
AVE

444 BARGELLO
AVE

2855 LE JEUNE
ROAD

PROJECT........

3 AWNINGS "RED"

RUBEN TRAVIESO

PAINT(SW6361;SW F&F PAINTING

6177)
13 WINDOWS&4
DOORS

REV TO
P#04100584

REV. T0O
A#06117040

DRIVE,APPROACHE
S,FT PORCH

REPLACE POOL
DECK TILES

ADDITION

12 NEW AWNINGS

CORP

RUBEN TRAVIESO

RALPH
PORTUONDO

ALTERA GROUP

DAVID DAYAN
ARCH

OWNER

AMARO TAQUECHEL

INFINITY
ENGINEERING

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

D .SACKMAN

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY!!

WALLS:SW6361;DOORS:-SW6177

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY!!

H.OLIVA,B_HERSH

B.HERSH
D .SACKMAN

NEW DRIVEWAY,2 APPROACHES
,CHANGE FT. PORCH

REP. POOL DECK TILES W/MA
RBLE CHIBAC FRENCH PATTER

L.JAUREGUI ,R.SIXTO

12 NEW AWNINGS



SEQ

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

BOA#.

32705-1

32706-1

32707-1

32708-1

32709-1

32710-1

32711-1

32712-1

31333-4

31584-2

STA

COM

CoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

PRE

CoMm

JOSE M MENENDEZ

RINA V.
MENENDEZ

LUCY MATURO &
LYDIA M WEISS

FRANC1SCO, AMADA
,DAVID MARTINEZ

REINALDO
GUEVARA &
DAISY BILBA

FRANCISCO D
OLAZABAL &W
ANN M

EFRAIN FONSECA
OBIE THOMAS
SMITH &W
EILEEN MARIE

RALPH H RIPKE

MOHAMED R
SHEIKH &W

PAGE 4
AGENDA

December 07, 2006

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

90 EDGEWATER
DR 1116

90 EDGEWATER
DR 716

1460 ALEGRIANO

AVE

2601 DE SOTO
BLVD

1556 PALERMO
AVE

1210 MENDAVIA
AVE

330 VISCAYA AVE

706 PALERMO AVE

1509 PALANCIA
AVE

7700 LOS PINOS

BLVD

ACCORDION
SHUTTER

ACCORDION
SHUTTER

WINDOW REP.
NEW DWY ,NEW
WALKWAY
CONCRETE TILES
SLAB

NEW GENERATOR
& 2 GAS TAN

REM. BARS,
REP._WIN & DOOR

KEYSTONE
PAVERS, LR
GRAVE

TAKEOVER
A#06087007

REV. TO
P#06060533

BUENO CONST.
BUENO CONST.
PREMIUM WINDOW
STAR [ISLAND
CONCRETE

J&A DESIGN,

INC.

BILMAR ELECTRIC

OWNER

ROBERT BROWN

JUAN J LEON

CARLOS PEREZ

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
ACCORDION SHUTTER
ACCORDION SHUTTER

WINDOW REP.
F**HISTORICAL*** NEW DWY,
WALKWAY, ASPHALT APPROAC
18X18 CONCRETE TILES ON B

ACK YARD

NEW STNDBY GENERATOR & 2
GAS TANKS

REM. SECURITY BARS, REP.
17 WIN. 3 FRENCH DOORS
KEYSTONE PAVERS, LARGE GR
AVEL

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI

REV. TO P#06060533 14 WIN
DOWS, WHT. FRAME



SEQ

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

BOA#.

32713-1

32714-1

30674-2

32615-2

32715-1

32007-5

27113-4

32717-1

30058-3

STA

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

FIN

COM

FIN

HAFI1ZA

ANA MARTA
ROBLEDO

GEORGE&
DEBORAH KEELER

ROBERTO
STEWART &
W/CONSUELO

JULI10 C
MARRERO &W
KATHLEEN

JOSE C
PEREZ-GOMEZ &W
CONCEPCION

ROGELIO ANDINO
&W SUSANA

TOM HUSTON JR
&W MARY S

JUAN J. PARADA
&W NELSIE

STONEGATE
HOMES INC

PAGE 5
AGENDA

December 07, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

1222 LA MANCHA
AVE

802 MILAN AVE

7225 VISTALMAR
ST

2725 SALZEDO ST

250 ALEDO AVE

1212 AGUILA AVE

1001 MANATI AVE

2225 SEGOVIA
CIR

1233 ALEGRIANO
AVE

PROJECT........

REP. 14
WINDOWS,
WHT . FRAM

REP. 4 WIN.
WHT. FRAME

REV. T0O
P#06020279

REV. T0O
A#06116594

PEA ROCK PATIO
EXTENSION

REV TO
APP#06096412

REV TO
P#05010010

REP. 12 WIN.
WHT. FRAME

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

PREMIUM WINDOWS

PREMIUM WINDOWS

CARLOS M PEREZ

WORLD SECURITY
& ELECTRIC INC

OWNER

FREDY TAIN

BRUCE
BROCKHOUSE ARCH

BROCKHOUSE
ASSOCIATES

BELLON,
MILANES,
ARCHITECTS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

REPLACE 14 WINDOWS W/WHIT
E FRAME.

REPLACE 4 WINDOWS WHITE F
RAME

REV. TO P#41320210880 REP
- 1 WINDOW, WHT. FRAME

REV. TO A#06116594 SIGN:"
CIGARS & THINGS"

EXTENSION OF PEA ROCK ON
PATIO

REV. TO A#06096412

NEW LANDSCAPING PLANS
REPL 12 WINDOWS @EXISTING
STRUCTURE ONLY (WHITE)

H.OLIVA,D.SACKMAN

AS NOTED



SEQ

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

BOA#.

30059-3

31982-3

32718-1

30106-4

24188-11

32719-1

32720-1

32721-1

STA

FIN

FIN

CoMm

FIN

FIN

COM

COM

COM

STONEGATE
HOMES INC

AURELIO
FERNANDEZ &
RITA FIDAL

LUIS DE BAYLE
W RAQUEL

RAIMUNDO LOPEZ
LIMA LEVI

TIMOTHY F RUSH
&W MARLENE O

ORESTE
TERRAFERMA &W
EVELYN

FRANCES TERESA
ROBLES

TURQUESA GROUP
INC

PAGE 6
AGENDA

December 07, 2006

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

1271 ALGARDI
AVE

5210 SAN AMARO
DR

720 BIRD RD

6819 ALTAMIRA
ST
1121 MADRUGA
AVE

208 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

629 BIRD RD

2315-23 LE
JEUNE RD

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

RENOVATION

NEW GENERATOR

REV PLANS
A#06036437

REV TO
P#04060541

REP. 12 WIN. &
1 DOOR WHT

INS 12 WIN. &
1 DOOR WHT

1
SIGN"ONTOLOGIK
YOGA"

BELLON,
MILANES,
ARCHITECTS &
PLANN

VILLAVERDE
DESIGN GROUP

OUTLOOK
INC.

INTL.

GILBERTO A
MARIN

MARK REARDON
ARCHITECT

INSTALLATION
PROFESSIONALS/G
ARY

INSTALLATION
PROFESSIONALS/G
ARY

ADVANCED MULTI
SIGN

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

H.OLIVA,D.SACKMAN

AS NOTED

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY!!

INATALLATION OF A NEW GEN
ERATOR & GAS TANKS

REV. TO P#06100130

B.HERSH, D .SACKMAN

REPLACE 12 WINDOWS & 1 DO
OR (WHITE FRAME)

INSTALL 12 WINDOWS & 1 DO
OR (WHITE FRAME)

SIGN "ONTOLOGIK YOGA'



SEQ
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

BOA#.

32722-1

32323-2

32085-3

20566-11

30564-2

28223-6

32725-1

28817-8

STA

CoMm

CcoMm

FIN

FIN

CoMm

MED

COM

FIN

C & K OIL CO
INC

VILLAGE OF
MERRICK PARK

K LAWRENCE
GRAGG &W
MAUREEN G

MR. & MRS.
GARCIA

ALHAMBRA
CENTER INTL LTD

CENTURY
PHILLIP PARK
LLC

OSCAR L
VALENCIA & W
JULIE E

MARCELO SALUP
& MARIA DEL
CARM

PAGE 7
AGENDA

December 07, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..
195 BIRD RD
370 SAN
LORENZO AVE

714 CALATRAVA
AVE

738 CAMILO AVE

150 ALHAMBRA

CIR

101 ZAMORA AVE

4821 GRANADA

BLVD

444 HARDEE RD

PROJECT........

SIGN"EUROPEAN
CAR CLINIC

REV TO
P#06110177

REV TO
A#06096745

REV TO
P#02020304 (FENC
E.G

STOREFRONT (P#05
010399)

REV TO
A#05076265

PAINT EXT.
(HC-91) & (HC-

REV TO
A#06037400

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

ADVANCED MULTI
SIGN

MICHAEL VENTURA

AURELIO A REY
ARCH

VENTURA ARCH

CORWILL
ARCHITECTS INC

OWNER

DALIMA STUDIO

- REMARKS. . ... ..

SIGN"EUROPEAN CAR CLINIC"
REV TO P#06110177(CHANGE
OF TILE)

L.JAUREGUI

R.SIXTO

L.JAUREGUI ,R.SIXTO

AS NOTED
H.OLIVA
B.BROCKHOUSE

FULL BOARD(MED STAMP)

D.S,B.H,R.S,E.L,B.B,L.J

PAINT EXT. (HC-91) & TRIM
(HC-93)

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

D.S.S. 11.01.06



SEQ
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

BOA#.

32726-1

31061-3

32730-1

32224-2

32731-1

32638-2

32732-1

32734-1

32735-1

STA

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

Ccom

CoMm

COM

COM

CARLOS R
AGUILAR &W
MOSEZELL

RAMON J RUIZ
&W ODALYS RUIZ

LISA VANCE&
TANYA
ROSENZWEIG

MARA REY &
AMANDO SUAREZ
MINORCA
PROPERTIES LLC

PONCE DE LEON
PROPERTIES L C

ALVARO SANCHEZ

IRWIN M ENNIS
&W CHERYL

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

PAGE 8
AGENDA

December 07, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..
221 FLORIDA AVE

4980 SAN AMARO
DR

536 GIRALDA AVE

6640 TARREGA ST

312-16 MINORCA
AVE

2271 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

2412 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

4408 GRANADA
BLVD

342 SAN
LORENZO AVE

PROJECT........
PAINT EXTERIOR
WALLS

INT/EXT
RENOVATIONS

15 IMPACT
WINDOWS(WHITE F

COVERED
TERRACE/STORAGE

NEW SIGN

VINYL
SIGN"INTEL1COM
WIRE

PAINT EXT.
WALLS (SW6373)
BRICK
BORDER@DR I VE&AP
PROA

SIGN

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

OWNER

JAVIER SALMAN
ARCH/C3TS

JORGE LLAMA

3 DESIGN

Al1A ELECTRIC
SIGNS

WORLD SECURITY
& ELECTRIC INC

OWNER

CHICAGO BRICK
& STONE, INC.

MIDTOWN NEON
SIGN

. DEF..

REMARKS . - < e e e oo e
PAINT
EXT. (BM2084-40)(2147-20)

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY!!

15 IMPACT WINDOWS(WHITE M
ULLIONS)

APP AS NOTED BY R.SIXTO

L .JAUREGUI

INSTALLATION OF A NEW SIG
N

B.BROCKHOUSE , D. SACKMAN

REV. TO P#06050630 CHANGE
OF COLOR TO (SW6373)

EDGE BORDER WITH CHICAGO
BRICKS DRIVE & APPROACHES

NEW NEON SIGN



SEQ
72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

BOA#.

32737-1

32739-1

32740-1

32741-1

25661-8

32742-1

29055-2

32743-1

26531-7

STA

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

Ccom

FIN

CoMm

FIN

GABLES
L INCOLN-MERCURY
INC

JEANETTE &
ROBERT J JANSON

GEOFFREY C
WONG & W
CLAUDIA

PURA ACOSTA

OSVALDO
RODRIGUEZ JR &
OXALI1S

JORGE
VILLACAMPA &

MICHELE
MANNELLA &W
TERESA

ALEJANDRO
MARMOREK &
LILIANA C

DARRYL T
ROBINSON W/

PAGE 9
AGENDA

December 07, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..
4309 PONCE DE

LEON BLVD

411 ANASTASIA

AVE 203

101 ALEDO AVE

436 MADEIRA AVE

4620 GRANADA
BLVD

1410 MENDAVIA
AVE

9350 GALLARDO

ST

727 JERONIMO DR

4900 HAMMOCK
PARK DR

PROJECT - - v o
PAINT(BM2160-50
)&(HC-41)
REPL.5 GRAY
IMPACT WINDOW
ALUMINUM FENCE
W/COLUMNS

STMP CONC. DWY
& PATIO

REV TO
P#04010377

PAINT
(SW6326) (SW6112
)

NEW 2 STORY
RESIDENCE

REP. 5 WINDOWS
& 3 DOORS

FINAL TKOVER
A#04056440

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
OXFORD
UNIVERSAL
FLORIDA HOME
IMPROVEMENT
C&F DECORATING
SERVICES
DANILO LEYVA

M. J. CHIU

OWNER

JORGE L
ESTEBAN ARCH

JOSE VAZQUEZ

WM F ARTHUR

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
PAINT WALLS BM/2160-50 &
COLUMS&TRIM BM/HC41

REPLACE 5 GRAY
DOWS

IMPACT WIN

GALVANIED STEEL FENCE W/
CONC. COLUMNS & DBL SWING

STAMP CONCRETE DRIVEWAY &
PATIO

L.JAUREGUI,R.SIXTO
PAINT EXT. WALLS (SW6326)
TRIM (6112)
N.SOTO,B.HERSH

AS NOTED

REPLACE 5 IMPACT WINDOWS

& 3 DOORS (WHITE FRAME)

APP PRELIM. ONLY



SEQ

81

82

83

84

85

86

86

BOA#. STA

32744-1 COM

32745-1 COM

32746-1 COM

30079-3 COM

27088-6 FIN

32747-1 COM

records listed

LYNSEY AL

CITY NATL BANK
OF MIAMI
RICARDO
MUNARRIZ &W
MARIA D
CHRISTOPHER
PAYNE ZOLLER
&W LEE G

JAMES P MANNING

LINDA MURPHY

ALAN RAUCH W
MARLENE V.

PAGE 10
AGENDA

December 07, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

2855 LE JEUNE
ROAD

1410 MANTUA AVE

900 BAYAMO AVE

1236 OBISPO AVE

8215 LOS PINOS
CIR

806 MEDINA AVE

PROJECT........

PAINT(SW6348&63 CODINA

46) CONSTRUCTION
REP. (22) WIN. INGELMO

& (1) DOOR ASSOCIATES
REPLACE 8 PAULA INGELMO
WINDOWS (WHT FR P.E.

REV. TO MIAMI AWNINGS
P#06110336

REV TO BRAVO
P#05080011

DECK JUAN BERRY

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

B.HERSH,A_ALVAREZ

TOWERS : SW6348(DK ORANGE)R
EST OF BLDG:SW6346(PEACH)

REPLACE (22) WINDOWS & (1
) DOOR (WHITE FRAME)

REPLACE 8 WINDOWS (WHITE
FRAME)

REV. TO P#06110336 (ADD 7
AWNINGS)

N.SOTO

B.HERSH

DECK






